Produit ID Description du produit
Couleur: Blanc

Pays: France

15805.2022

16438.2023

16439.2022

15802.2022

16436.2023

15571.2021

156572.2021

Auxey-Duresses "Les Hoz"
Auxey-Duresses "Les Hoz"
Auxey-Duresses "Patience N°15"
Bourgogne Aligoté "Le Clou et La

Plume"

Bourgogne Aligoté "Le Clou et La
Plume"

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru

Couleur: Rouge

Pays: France

16442.2023

16441.2023

Auxey-Duresses "Les Hoz"

Bourgogne Pinot Noir

28-12-2025

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur Volume Pays

Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc

Blanc

Rouge

Rouge

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

M (150 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Région

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine

Domaine Agnés Paquet
Domaine Agnés Paquet
Domaine Agnes Paquet
Domaine Agnés Paquet
Domaine Agnés Paquet
Domaine Agnes Paquet

Domaine Agnés Paquet

Domaine Agnés Paquet

Domaine Agnés Paquet

Prix

33.00 CHF
33.00 CHF
47.00 CHF
22.00 CHF
22.00 CHF
275.00 CHF

575.00 CHF

31.00 CHF

23.00 CHF



