

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Produit ID	Description du produit	Couleur	Volume	Pays	Région	Domaine	Prix
Couleur: Blanc							
<i>Pays: France</i>							
15805.2022	Auxey-Duresses "Les Hoz"	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Agnès Paquet	33.00 CHF
16438.2023	Auxey-Duresses "Les Hoz"	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Agnès Paquet	33.00 CHF
16439.2022	Auxey-Duresses "Patience N°15"	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Agnès Paquet	47.00 CHF
15802.2022	Bourgogne Aligoté "Le Clou et La Plume"	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Agnès Paquet	22.00 CHF
16436.2023	Bourgogne Aligoté "Le Clou et La Plume"	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Agnès Paquet	22.00 CHF
15571.2021	Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Agnès Paquet	275.00 CHF
15572.2021	Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru	Blanc	M (150 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Agnès Paquet	575.00 CHF
Couleur: Rouge							
<i>Pays: France</i>							
16442.2023	Auxey-Duresses "Les Hoz"	Rouge	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Agnès Paquet	31.00 CHF
16441.2023	Bourgogne Pinot Noir	Rouge	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Agnès Paquet	23.00 CHF